SEUSSICAL PRELIMINARY CALENDAR:

JANUARY:

gt Audition Prep 2:30-3:30
15t Audition Prep 2:30-3:30
22nd AUDITIONS Starting at 3:00
29t Callbacks 2:30-6:30
FEBRUARY:

5t Read-Through 2:30-5:30
7t Parent Meeting 12:15-1:00
7t Rehearsal 1:00-4:00
10t Rehearsal 2:30-5:30
12t Rehearsal 2:30-5:30
14t Jr. Parent Meeting 12:15-1:00
14t Rehearsal 1:00-4:00
17t Rehearsal 2:30-5:30
19th Rehearsal 2:30-5:30
21st Rehearsal 1:00-4:00
24t Rehearsal 2:30-5:30
26 Rehearsal 2:30-5:30
28t Rehearsal 1:00-4:00
MARCH:

3rd Rehearsal 2:30-5:30
5th Rehearsal 2:30-5:30
7t Rehearsal 1:00-4:00
10t Rehearsal 2:30-5:30
12t Rehearsal 2:30-5:30
14t Rehearsal 1:00-4:00
17t Rehearsal 2:30-5:30
19th Rehearsal 2:30-5:30

21st Rehearsal 1:00-4:00



24t
26th
28th

31st

APRIL:
9th
11t
14t
16t
18t
21st
23rd
25t
28th

30th

MAY:
lst
2nd
3rd

4th

6th
7th
8th

9th

Rehearsal
Rehearsal
Rehearsal

Rehearsal

Rehearsal
Rehearsal
Rehearsal
Rehearsal
Rehearsal
Rehearsal
Rehearsal
Rehearsal
Rehearsal

Rehearsal

TECH MOVE-IN
TECH WEEK
TECH WEEK
TECH WEEK
TECH WEEK
TECH WEEK
PERFORMANCE
PERFORMANCE
PERFORMANCE

PERFORMANCE

2:30-5:30
2:30-5:30
1:00-4:00

2:30-5:30

2:30-5:30
1:00-4:00
2:30-5:30
2:30-5:30
1:00-4:00
2:30-5:30
2:30-5:30
1:00-4:00
2:30-5:30

2:30-5:30

TBA

12-6PM

12:30-5PM

5-8:30PM

5-8:30PM

5-8:30PM

5:30 Call 7:00 Curtain

5:30 Call 7:00 Curtain

12:30 Call 2:00 Curtain (TENTATIVE)

5:30 Call 7:00 Curtain



