

SEUSSICAL PRELIMINARY CALENDAR:**JANUARY:**

8 th	Audition Prep	2:30-3:30
15 th	Audition Prep	2:30-3:30
22nd	AUDITIONS	Starting at 3:00
29 th	Callbacks	2:30-6:30

FEBRUARY:

5 th	Read-Through	2:30-5:30
7 th	Parent Meeting	12:15-1:00
7 th	Rehearsal	1:00-4:00
10 th	Rehearsal	2:30-5:30
12 th	Rehearsal	2:30-5:30
14 th	Jr. Parent Meeting	12:15-1:00
14 th	Rehearsal	1:00-4:00
17 th	Rehearsal	2:30-5:30
19th	Rehearsal	2:30-5:30
21st	Rehearsal	1:00-4:00
24 th	Rehearsal	2:30-5:30
26 th	Rehearsal	2:30-5:30
28 th	Rehearsal	1:00-4:00

MARCH:

3rd	Rehearsal	2:30-5:30
5 th	Rehearsal	2:30-5:30
7 th	Rehearsal	1:00-4:00
10 th	Rehearsal	2:30-5:30
12 th	Rehearsal	2:30-5:30
14 th	Rehearsal	1:00-4:00
17 th	Rehearsal	2:30-5:30
19th	Rehearsal	2:30-5:30
21st	Rehearsal	1:00-4:00

24 th	Rehearsal	2:30-5:30
26 th	Rehearsal	2:30-5:30
28 th	Rehearsal	1:00-4:00
31st	Rehearsal	2:30-5:30

APRIL:

9 th	Rehearsal	2:30-5:30
11 th	Rehearsal	1:00-4:00
14 th	Rehearsal	2:30-5:30
16 th	Rehearsal	2:30-5:30
18 th	Rehearsal	1:00-4:00
21st	Rehearsal	2:30-5:30
23rd	Rehearsal	2:30-5:30
25 th	Rehearsal	1:00-4:00
28th	Rehearsal	2:30-5:30
30th	Rehearsal	2:30-5:30

MAY:

1 st	TECH MOVE-IN	TBA
2nd	TECH WEEK	12-6PM
3rd	TECH WEEK	12:30-5PM
4 th	TECH WEEK	5-8:30PM
5 th	TECH WEEK	5-8:30PM
6 th	TECH WEEK	5-8:30PM
7 th	PERFORMANCE	5:30 Call 7:00 Curtain
8 th	PERFORMANCE	5:30 Call 7:00 Curtain
9 th	PERFORMANCE	12:30 Call 2:00 Curtain (TENTATIVE)
	PERFORMANCE	5:30 Call 7:00 Curtain